Cautionnement provisoire
Bids shall include a bid security in form of Bank Guarantee or
a surety, issued in keeping with the tender model by a fîrst
categoiy banking institution approved by the Cameroon Ministiy
in charge of finance. The amount of the bid security shall be
2,200,000 (two million two hundred thousand) FCFA. Any Bank
guarantee from an external bank must be authenticated by an
affîliated and recognized bank in Cameroon.

10. Ouverture des plis
Bids shall be opened on the 06/04/2021 at 12:00 noon local
time by the Spécial Tenders’ Board (STB) of Grassfield II in